12230 NW 22ND CT, MIAMI FL 33167

Discover this Bohemian oasis—a stunning 3-bed, 2-bath retreat in
the heart of Miami. The property features a new roof, hurricane-
impact windows and doors, and a custom patio deck. The
meticulously landscaped 10,000+ sq ft lot is fenced for privacy.
Inside, enjoy an extra-large primary bedroom (with a custom
closet) overlooking the backyard. Two additional spacious [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 3 beds

Living Square Feet: 1513 sq ft
Tax Year: 2023

Date added: Added 1 week ago
DOM: 8

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1890 sq ft

View: None

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: LOMBARDO SUBD SEC A
Bathrooms: 2 baths

Lot Size Square Feet: 11250 sq ft

Tax Annual Amount: $6,736

Original List Price: $630,000

MLS ID: A11702383

Parking Features: Attached Carport, Covered,
Driveway

Carport Spaces: 2

Building Name: LOMBARDO SUBD SEC A Covered Spaces: 2

Roof: Flat Roof With Facade Front

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Deck

Architectural Style: Attached, One Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Electric

Story Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Septic Tank Door Features: High Impact Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Electric: Circuit Breakers

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry,
Den/Library/Office

Heating: Electric Flooring: Vinyl

Fencing: Fenced
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